
 Avenues Training Schedule - Term 1
We
ek Day Day Before School (8am-8.40

am) Lunch (12.45-1.25) After School (3.30-4.15)

3 1 Monday Feb 14 Netball Girls - FAR/YAC 
(Gym)

Chess - HAR (Library)             

Dramatic Games - ALP 
(PA3) 

Badminton Boys HAR 
(Gym)

3 2 Tuesday Feb 15
Football Boys SAN

Soccer Girls - FAR     
Jigsaw - YAC/HMN 

(Library)
Table Tennis Boys & Girls 

- CRA/KNK(Gym)

3 4 Thursday Feb 17 Hockey Girls - COA (Gym) Debate - WIL (SC9)

Indoor Cricket (Boys & 
Girls)

SAN/ANK (GYM)

Music Auditions

4 6 Monday Feb 21 Soccer Boys - SAN (Soccer 
Pitch)

Chess - HAR (Library)

It's Acaedmic - HMN (B8)   

Badminton Girls - HAR 
(Gym)

4 7 Tuesday Feb 22 Volleyball Boys & Girls - 
FAR/KNK (Gym) - 

Basketball Boys - SMA 
(GYM) Hockey Boys - COA (Gym) 

4 9 Thursday Feb 24 Football Girls -        
KNK/FAR (Oval)

Basketball Girls - SMA 
(Gym)

Touch - FAR/SAN             
(Front Oval);

 Music Auditions

5 1 Monday Feb 28 Netball Girls - FAR/YAC 
(Gym)

Chess - HAR (Library)             

Dramatic Games (PA3) 
Badminton Boys         HAR 

(Gym)

5 2 Tuesday Mar 1
Football Boys SAN

Soccer Girls - FAR     
Jigsaw - YAC/HMN 

(Library)
Table Tennis Boys & Girls 

- CRA/KNK(Gym)

5 4 Thursday Mar 3 Hockey Girls - COA (Gym) Debate - WIL (SC9)

Indoor Cricket (Boys & 
Girls) 

SAN/ANK (GYM)

Music Auditions

6 6 Monday Mar 7 Soccer Boys - SAN (Soccer 
Pitch)

Chess - HAR (Library)

Its Acaedmic - HMN (B8)   

Badminton Girls - HAR 
(Gym)

6 7 Tuesday Mar 8 Volleyball Boys & Girls - 
FAR/KNK (Gym) - 

Basketball Boys - SMA 
(GYM) Hockey Boys - COA (Gym) 

6 9 Thursday Mar 10 Football Girls -        
KNK/FAR (Oval)

Basketball Girls - SMA 
(Gym)

Touch - FAR/SAN             
(Front Oval);

 Music Auditions



7 1 Monday Mar 14 Netball Girls - FAR/YAC 
(Gym)

Chess - HAR (Library)             

Dramatic Games (PA3) 
Badminton Boys         HAR 

(Gym)

7 2 Tuesday Mar 15
Football Boys SAN                 

Soccer Girls - FAR     

Jigsaw - YAC/HMN 
(Library)

Table Tennis Boys & Girls 
- CRA/KNK(Gym)

7 4 Thursday Mar 17 Hockey Girls - COA (Gym) Debate - WIL (SC9)

Indoor Cricket (Boys & 
Girls)             

SAN/ANK (GYM)

Music Auditions

8 6 Monday Mar 21 Soccer Boys - SAN (Soccer 
Pitch)

Chess - HAR (Library)

Its Acaedmic - HMN (B8)   
Badminton Girls - HAR 

(Gym)

8 7 Tuesday Mar 22 Volleyball Boys & Girls - 
FAR/KNK (Gym) - 

Basketball Boys - SMA 
(GYM) Hockey Boys - COA (Gym) 

8 9 Thursday Mar 24 Football Girls - KNK/FAR 
(Oval)

Basketball Girls - SMA 
(Gym)

Touch - FAR/SAN             
(Front Oval);

 Music Auditions

9 1 Monday Mar 28 Netball Girls - FAR/YAC 
(Gym)

Chess - HAR (Library)

Dramatic Games (PA3) 

Badminton Boys

HAR (Gym)

9 2 Tuesday Mar 29
Football Boys SAN

Soccer Girls - FAR     
Jigsaw - YAC/HMN 

(Library)
Table Tennis Boys & Girls 

- CRA/KNK(Gym)

9 4 Thursday Mar 31 Hockey Girls - COA (Gym) Debate - WIL (SC9)

Indoor Cricket (Boys & 
Girls)

SAN/ANK (GYM)

Music Auditions

10 6 Monday Apr 4 Soccer Boys - SAN (Soccer 
Pitch)

Chess - HAR (Library)

Its Acaedmic - HMN (B8)   

Badminton Girls - HAR 
(Gym)

10 7 Tuesday Apr 5 Volleyball Boys & Girls - 
FAR/KNK (Gym) - 

Basketball Boys - SMA 
(GYM) Hockey Boys - COA (Gym) 

10 9 Thursday Apr 7 Football Girls - KNK/FAR 
(Oval)

Basketball Girls - SMA 
(Gym)

Touch - FAR/SAN
(Front Oval);

 Music Auditions


